CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 5/6/2025 5:01:51 PM

Judgement
Numbers

18-9-00962-4

18-9-01100-9

24-9-00168-7

25-9-00379-3

25-9-00375-1

25-9-00377-7

25-9-00378-5

24-9-01127-5

25-9-00380-7

25-9-00376-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
VS
MIGUEL ANDRADE MALDONADO

Employment Security Department
S
MIGUEL ANDRADE MALDONADO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DAVID ANDERS BJURLIN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
MICHAEL THOMAS PICKART

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ANTHONY FONTAINE BIRDEN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CARLOS EDUARDO HERNANDEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CARLOS EDUARDO HERNANDEZ

Department of Revenue

VS

DOUG SEPPANEN ENTERPRISES
INC. et a

In Re the Marriage of
FERNANDO CHAVEZ

and

CHELSEA JONRAE CHAVEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DAVID ROJO

Case Numbers

18-2-50820-11

18-2-50954-11

21-1-50408-11

22-1-50593-11

24-1-50275-11

24-1-50289-11

24-1-50289-11

24-2-51302-11

24-3-50068-11

25-1-50072-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 5/6/2025 to 5/6/2025

Judgment
Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence  Status Code
Date
fax arrant for Overpald 8/7/2018  Fully Satisfied
fax Warrant for Overpald 9/17/2018  Fully Satisfied
Order Modifying 7/9/2024 Active
Judgment and Sentence 5/6/2025 Active
Judgment and Sentence 5/6/2025 Active
= oy Jiedmetanc 5/5/2025 Active
Felony Judgment and 5/5/2025 Active

Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 12/20/2024  Fully Satisfied

Domestic 516/2025 Active

Felony Judgment and

Sentence 5/6/2025

Active

Updated
Date

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Added
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CASE-Jud t Audit with Ci Ref Numb H i
Report Run Time: 5/6/2025 50151 FM Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 5/6/2025 to 5/6/2025

Judgment
i, Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Numbers
Date
Department of Revenue
VS :
25-9-00081-6 ABIGAIL CARDENAS MERCADO et 25-2-50095-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/29/2025
a
Numerica Credit Union
25-9-00382-3 vs 25-2-50311-11 General Recovery 5/6/2025
ZahraJaimeset a
Department of Revenue
25-9-00373-4 vs 25-2-50456-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/6/2025
TRI-CITIESLIQUIDATION LLC
Department of Revenue
VS :
25-9-00374-2 MATRIX GENERAL CONTRACTOR 25-2-50457-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/6/2025
LLC
KAYLA AMANDA STILL
25-9-00381-5 vs 25-3-50013-11 Domestic 5/5/2025

KYLE AUSTIN DAVIS

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

5/6/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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