Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 5/6/2025 to 5/6/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
18-9-00962-4	Employment Security Department vs MIGUEL ANDRADE MALDONADO	18-2-50820-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	8/7/2018	Fully Satisfied	5/6/2025	Updated
18-9-01100-9	Employment Security Department vs MIGUEL ANDRADE MALDONADO	18-2-50954-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	9/17/2018	Fully Satisfied	5/6/2025	Updated
24-9-00168-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DAVID ANDERS BJURLIN	21-1-50408-11	Order Modifying	7/9/2024	Active	5/6/2025	Updated
25-9-00379-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MICHAEL THOMAS PICKART	22-1-50593-11	Judgment and Sentence	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00375-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ANTHONY FONTAINE BIRDEN	24-1-50275-11	Judgment and Sentence	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00377-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CARLOS EDUARDO HERNANDEZ	24-1-50289-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/5/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00378-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CARLOS EDUARDO HERNANDEZ	24-1-50289-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/5/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
24-9-01127-5	Department of Revenue vs DOUG SEPPANEN ENTERPRISES INC. et al	24-2-51302-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/20/2024	Fully Satisfied	5/6/2025	Updated
25-9-00380-7	In Re the Marriage of FERNANDO CHAVEZ and CHELSEA JONRAE CHAVEZ	24-3-50068-11	Domestic	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00376-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DAVID ROJO	25-1-50072-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 5/6/2025 5:01:51 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 5/6/2025 to 5/6/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00081-6	Department of Revenue vs ABIGAIL CARDENAS MERCADO et al	25-2-50095-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	5/6/2025	Updated
25-9-00382-3	Numerica Credit Union vs Zahra Jaimes et al	25-2-50311-11	General Recovery	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00373-4	Department of Revenue vs TRI-CITIES LIQUIDATION LLC	25-2-50456-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00374-2	Department of Revenue vs MATRIX GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC	25-2-50457-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/6/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added
25-9-00381-5	KAYLA AMANDA STILL vs KYLE AUSTIN DAVIS	25-3-50013-11	Domestic	5/5/2025	Active	5/6/2025	Added